
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

53 

67 

93 

99 

-??- 

18 

15 

34 

33 

13 

40 

31 

Name 

Christian Pedersen 

Frederik Graversen 

Emilia Adelbøg 

Linette Rønnow 

- 5717803 - 

Christina Udesen 

Tobias W il liam  M alberg H ansen 

Peter Kofoed 

Nanna Salling 

Lærke Kloster Blom 

Oliver Vad Hein 

Meldra Vebere 

Best Tm 

1:24.981 

1:25.613 

1:26.833 

1:27.641 

1:28.093 

1:28.212 

1:29.478 

1:32.289 

1:44.457 

1:47.343 

1:49.027 

1:58.363 

Diff 

0.632 

1.852 

2.660 

3.112 

3.231 

4.497 

7.308 

19.476 

22.362 

24.046 

33.382 

Best Speed 

56.342 

55.926 

55.140 

54.632 

54.352 

54.278 

53.510 

51.881 

45.837 

44.605 

43.916 

40.452 

In Lap 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

10 

7 

5 

3 

7 

2 

5 

Class 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mikro 

Mini GP 

SM Mini Open C Rookie Licens C/Mini Motard Stock 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/5/2014 13:17:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed 

Race Director - Thorleif Limhamn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 

2 Saturday 

Yellow 11:30 

Qualifying started at 11:30:11 

Vojens 1.330 km 

7/5/2014 11:30 


